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199507100001
80061

07/10/1995
01:53:48

FAMILY
FINANCE CO
INC

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

BIRD, JOHN E 199205210000
91081

199508180002
27921

08/18/1995
02:18:56

FAMILY
FINANCE CO
INC

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK

199508180002
27931

08/18/1995
02:18:57

FAMILY
FINANCE CO
INC

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

199602270000
61591

02/27/1996
09:20:54

FAMILY
FINANCE CO
INC

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

HOUGH,
JERRY M

199409140002
81301

199608120002
60271

08/12/1996
10:54:09

FAMILY
FINANCE CO
INC

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

DAVIS,
CARRIE L

199609300003
22061

09/30/1996
01:13:15

FAMILY
FINANCE CO
INC

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

SHIMEL,
JANICE B

199508180002
27961

08/18/1995
02:24:15

FAMILY
FINANCE CO
INC

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK

199508180002
27951

08/18/1995
02:24:14

FAMILY
FINANCE CO
INC

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK

199511170003
32671

11/17/1995
03:24:27

FAMILY
FINANCE CO
INC

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK FOR
SAVINGS

199512110003
55661

12/11/1995
03:21:49

FAMILY
FINANCE CO
INC

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK FOR
SAVINGS

199604080001
14851

04/08/1996
02:33:20

FAMILY
FINANCE CO
INC

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

ROPER,
SHEILA

199409140002
81681

199609300003
22051

09/30/1996
01:10:41

FAMILY
FINANCE CO
INC

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

DAVIS,
CARRIE L

199610180003
49391

10/18/1996
10:49:05

FAMILY
FINANCE CO
INC

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

JEFFCOAT,
SUE


