Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199507100001 80061	07/10/1995 01:53:48	FAMILY FINANCE CO INC	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	BIRD, JOHN E					199205210000 91081	
199508180002 27921	08/18/1995 02:18:56	FAMILY FINANCE CO INC	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK						
199508180002 27931	08/18/1995 02:18:57	FAMILY FINANCE CO INC	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC							
199602270000 61591	02/27/1996 09:20:54	FAMILY FINANCE CO INC	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	HOUGH, JERRY M					199409140002 81301	
199608120002 60271	08/12/1996 10:54:09	FAMILY FINANCE CO INC	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	DAVIS, CARRIE L						
199609300003 22061	09/30/1996 01:13:15	FAMILY FINANCE CO INC	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	SHIMEL, JANICE B						
199508180002 27961	08/18/1995 02:24:15	FAMILY FINANCE CO INC	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK						
199508180002 27951	08/18/1995 02:24:14	FAMILY FINANCE CO INC	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK						
199511170003 32671	11/17/1995 03:24:27	FAMILY FINANCE CO INC	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK FOR SAVINGS						
199512110003 55661	12/11/1995 03:21:49	FAMILY FINANCE CO INC	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK FOR SAVINGS						
199604080001 14851	04/08/1996 02:33:20	FAMILY FINANCE CO INC	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	ROPER, SHEILA					199409140002 81681	
199609300003 22051	09/30/1996 01:10:41	FAMILY FINANCE CO INC	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	DAVIS, CARRIE L						
199610180003 49391	10/18/1996 10:49:05	FAMILY FINANCE CO INC	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	JEFFCOAT, SUE						